ROLL°'N-LOCK"

INSTALLATION GUIDE
TOYOTA HILUX

"A" DECK (SMOOTH SIDE)

PRODUCT CODE:

517M

WWW.ROLLNLOCK.COM




RNL Unit Assembly

Header Flange

C]

Track Flange

x2 L/IR

Header Flashing

E Track

\

x2 LIR

Tailgate Extrusion

Cargo Shield

Drain Tube

1]

Bed Clamp

\@\\

Page
2/15

www.rollnlock.com

ROLL'N-LOCK"



/

7

Cargo Nut K #10-24 X 1/2" Bolt

3

L | #8 X 3/4" Self Drilling Screw

M| 1/420x s Liascrew | N | 1/420x 38 Trusshead | O Ruober washer

we
7 W

2| ” &

3

5/16 -18 Socket Cap Screw Q 5/16" Lock Washer

)

6

S| 1/4" Lock Washer

6

T 1/4"-20 Hex Nut U 1/4" Hex Key

2 2] ikl

"A"-DECK (SMOOTH SIDE) APPLICATION

SEeCaa(((

V #8 X 1 1/4" Self Drilling Screw

"J"-DECK (HOOK SIDE) APPLICATION

YM M8 x 40mm Black Bolt

X]

[x4]

M8 Fender Washer

Y]

[x4]

5/16" x 5/8" Shim

AI M6 Hex Key
)\

O

Mé

s U

TOOLS NEEDED

Page
3/15

www.rollnlock.com

ROLL'N-LOCK"



Vi

\

"A" - DECK (SMOOTH SIDE) STEPS 4 - 22
"J" - DECK (HOOK SIDE) STEP 2, 3, 5 - 22

/

Page
4/15

www.rollnlock.com ROLL‘NLOCK®



"J"-DECK (HOOK SIDE) APPLICATION

@

GO TO STEP 5 \_

5/15

www.rolinlock.com ROLL‘N'LOCK°




4 *A"DECK (SMOOTH SIDE) APPLICATION

K age
- 6/15

www.rollnlock.com ROLL‘N'LOCK°



ROLL'N-LOCK"






X
A
A ®
%
ROLL'N-LOCK®



K Page
- 10/15
®

ROLL°N-LOCK




ROLL'N-LOCK"

Xy
www.rollnlock.com




\. g J
o
0 2
ROLL'N-LOCK"



o~

ROLL-N-LOCK o

I

ROLL'N-LOCK"

www.rollnlock.com



ROLL'N-LOCK"



ROLL'N-LOCK"

www.rollnlock.com



	Cover
	pg 2
	pg 3
	pg 4
	pg 5
	pg 6
	pg 7
	pg 8
	pg 9
	pg 10
	pg 11
	pg 12
	pg 13
	pg 14
	pg 15

